
USCG Type III

15.5 lbs of minimum buoyancy
69 Newtons

043311006712

043311006729

043311006736

043311006743

Small/Medium

Large/X-Large

2X-Large/4X-Large

4X-Large/7X-Large

150200-200-030-12

150200-200-050-12

150200-200-080-12

150200-200-110-12

Data Sheet

Kent Part Number:

Approval:

Buoyancy:

Product Details:

Approx. Unit
Dimensions:

Approx. Weight:

Packaging:

Kent Elite Dual-Sized Commercial Vest

Absolute Outdoor, Inc. • 1209 Franklin Ave NE • Sauk Rapids, MN 56379 • 320.252.2056

Box Dimension Box Weight Case Quantity

• Color: International Safety Orange
• Foam: PE (Polyethylene)
• 200 denier nylon construction
• Retroreflective material on front and back
• Two 1” encircling belts with a heavy-duty zipper
• Vinyl piping around arm openings for durability
• Two D-rings for small attachments
• Two large cargo pockets, dual chest pockets
• Hidden belts to reduce snags

19.5” x 17.75” x 2.25”
49.5 cm x 45.1 cm x 5.7 cm

1.08 lbs
0.49 kg

16.3” x 17.8” x 23.6” 10.34 lbs. 6

Item Number Size UPC USCG Approval #
160.064/2680/1

160.064/2681/1

160.064/3097/0

160.064/4268/0


