

## Data Sheet

## **Kent Elite Dual-Sized Commercial Vest**

## **Kent Part Number:**

Item Number	Size	UPC	USCG Approval #
150200-200-030-12	Small/Medium	043311006712	160.064/2680/1
150200-200-050-12	Large/X-Large	043311006729	160.064/2681/1
150200-200-080-12	2X-Large/4X-Large	043311006736	160.064/3097/0
150200-200-110-12	4X-Large/7X-Large	043311006743	160.064/4268/0

**Approval:** USCG Type III

15.5 lbs of minimum buoyancy **Buoyancy:** 

69 Newtons

**Product Details:** 

• Color: International Safety Orange

• Foam: PE (Polyethylene)

• 200 denier nylon construction

• Retroreflective material on front and back

• Two 1" encircling belts with a heavy-duty zipper

• Vinyl piping around arm openings for durability

• Two D-rings for small attachments

• Two large cargo pockets, dual chest pockets

· Hidden belts to reduce snags

**Approx. Unit** 

19.5" x 17.75" x 2.25"

**Dimensions:** 49.5 cm x 45.1 cm x 5.7 cm

1.08 lbs **Approx. Weight:** 0.49 kg



**Packaging:** 

**Box Dimension** 16.3" x 17.8" x 23.6" **Box Weight** 10.34 lbs.

**Case Quantity**